Timestamp Email Address

1/15/2025 9:26:29 ellena@portofbremerton.org

1/16/2025 8:27:40 estimating@nwcascade.com
1/17/2025 14:26:47 dness@icsinc.tv
1/23/2025 12:21:21 projectinfo@plancenter.net
1/24/2025 13:49:10 jasonduke@olsonbrothers.net
1/29/2025 16:32:19 aharnden@holocenedrilling.com

2/6/2025 11:47:32 jkryn@graymarenv.com

2/7/2025 11:37:04 nathan.kruse@dhenviro.com
2/11/2025 13:15:59 rhonsberger@holtservicesinc.com
2/19/2025 17:02:55 dustins@eastslopeearthworks.com

Company Name

Port of Bremerton

Northwest Cascade Inc

Innovative Construction Solutions
Spokane Regional Plan Center

Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.
Holocene Drilling

Graymar Environmental Services, LLC
DH Environmental, Inc.

Holt Services Inc

East Slope Earthworks

Contact Person & Title

Ellen Ataie

Charlotte Baskett Contract Administrator
Darren Ness/Branch Manager

Project Info

Jason Duke

Anisa Harnden Project Manager
Jerome Kryn - Senior Proposal Manager
Nathan Kruse

Robert Honsberger Project Manager
Dusitn Slimp Estimator

Phone number

360-813-0816
253-848-2371
425.758.4151
5093289600
(425) 283-6653
253-848-6500
4807980223
2067021444
2065494080
509-899-7056



